DATE

2-Sep
2-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
9-Sep
9-Sep
9-Sep
20-Sep
20-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
27-Sep
27-Sep
11-Oct
11-Oct
18-Oct
18-Oct
24-Oct
24-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
25-Oct
25-Oct

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

DAY TIME

FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
FRI
FRI
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

3rd/4th GRADE BOYS

DIVISION

3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS
3rd/4th BOYS

FIELD HOME TEAM

BUENA VISTA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
BUENA VISTA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
BUENA VISTA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
BUENA VISTA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
BUENA VISTA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
BUENA VISTA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
BUENA VISTA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
BUENA VISTA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
BUENA VISTA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
BUENA VISTA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
BUENA VISTA PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
BUENA VISTA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
BUENA VISTA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

BUENA VISTA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
BUENA VISTA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
BUENA VISTA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA

***PICTURE DAY'S SEPTEMBER 13th AND 20th
SCHEDULES TO BE POSTED ONLINE

TO ORDER PICTURES GO TO INTER-STATE.COM OR CLICK QR CODE
ORDER CODE: 0251TS

AWAY TEAM

PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)

BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
SMITHTON (3rd/4th)

INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)

BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
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