3rd/4th GRADE BOYS

	DATE	DAY	TIME	DIVISION	FIELD	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM
WK 1	12-Sep	FRI	7:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)	PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
WK 1	12-Sep	FRI	7:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)	CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)
WK 1	13-Sep	SAT	11:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)	CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)
WK 1	13-Sep	SAT	12:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA	PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
WK 1	13-Sep	SAT	12:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)	PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
WK 2	19-Sep	FRI	6:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA	SMITHTON (3rd/4th)
WK 2	19-Sep	FRI	7:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN	INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
WK 2	19-Sep	FRI	7:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)	PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
WK 2	20-Sep	SAT	9:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN	INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
WK 2	20-Sep	SAT	9:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA	SMITHTON (3rd/4th)
WK 2	20-Sep	SAT	10:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)	PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
WK 3	27-Sep	SAT	9:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)	BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
WK 3	27-Sep	SAT	9:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)	PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
WK 3	27-Sep	SAT	10:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS	INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
WK 5	11-Oct	SAT	12:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)	SMITHTON (3rd/4th)
WK 5	11-Oct	SAT	12:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN	CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)
WK 6	18-Oct	SAT	10:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS	BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
WK 6	18-Oct	SAT	10:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)	SMITHTON (3rd/4th)
WK 7	24-Oct	FRI	6:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS	INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)
WK 7	24-Oct	FRI	7:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA CENTRAL BANK (3rd/4th)	BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
WK 7	24-Oct	FRI	7:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA SMITHTON (3rd/4th)	PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN
WK 7	25-Oct	SAT	11:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN	PRECISION GUTTERING SOLUTIONS
WK 7	25-Oct	SAT	11:00 AM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA INTER-STATE STUDIOS (3rd/4th)	BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
WK 7	25-Oct	SAT	12:00 PM	3rd/4th BOYS	BUENA VIST	TA BILLIE BARNES - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA	PREMIER REALTY - RHONDA AHERN

***PICTURE DAY'S SEPTEMBER 13th AND 20th

SCHEDULES TO BE POSTED ONLINE

TO ORDER PICTURES GO TO INTER-STATE.COM OR CLICK QR CODE ORDER CODE: 0251TS

